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The State of Maryland’s Economy

Maryland Unemployment 2007-2010
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The State of Maryland Libraries
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The State of Maryland Libraries

Maryland Public Library Program Attendance FY06-08

1,640,000
1,620,000
1,600,000
1,580,000
1,560,000
1,540,000
1,520,000
1,500,000
1,480,000
1,460,000
1,440,000

1,420,000

FYO6 FYO7 FYO8




Maryland [ W v

One-Smp
JOD Market

u u r - .-
The #1 Stop for Your Empiloyment Needy
I r ia r I e S - www.onestopjobmarket.org « (410) 3416513

Business Services * Training * Jobs + Resume Assistance * Gareer Information

\ [ ] ]
R d Il‘ - Serving Smyorsel, Wicompeo & Warcwsner Countsit
e S p O I l ; | | E ¢




oy

Microsoft
Elevate
America

Participant feedback: “...grateful for the opportunity to enhance computer skills
for future job placement.”
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Workforce
Development
Training

Participant feedback:

“Learned about a web site where patrons can enter their information for the
resume and it can be formatted automatically. Fabulous for the computer
novice!”

"Excellent brief overview with many resources made available for future use"
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Job Seeker's Toolkit

The Job & Career Information Center of the State Library Resource Center has put together a series of tutorials
for library customers to use during their job search. The tutoriais help the customer prepare for their job search
covering such tasks as applying for an email address, searching job Web sites. and applying online for a job
{Requires Acrobat [5)

Email Tutorials

Google Mal

l I Job Search Web Sites Tutorials
Other Tutorials
Online Job Application Tutorial
Need practice applying online? The Online Job Application Tutorial provides access 10 a practice job applicatior

= Document
Do your customers want to keep their job search documents online? Try Google Documents

Resume Worksheets

Writing an Objective
Writing a8 Summary of Qualifications
Besnuma Wnrkshaat

w ENOCH PRATT free LIBRARY search the site
CR sasrch: Catslog | Datscases | Intemet

Job And Career Information Center
Looking for a Job? Start Here

Are you having a hard time finding employment? Or has your employment status changed due to the current tough economic
emnvironment? The Enoch Praft Free Library is a great place to star looking for a job

Eiling for Unemplgyment
tartin Qrganizing Your Job Search
Metworking
Job Web Sites
SSume, Cover ( r Job Search lateral
Interdewing
Job Offer
Job Search Videgs

Filing for Unemployment
Leamn about unemployment from the Lardand Division of Unemplovment Insurance.

File for unemployment at Mdunemplovment com
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Welcome

N MARYLAND
s W Workforce Ex¢éhange

Where Business and People Connect

© Discover Our Services vt
© Why Should | Enroll? P '

© Find A Job - oy . -
° Post Your Resume & i : ,‘ ) i

This
will bring you to the Maryland

Workforce Exchange
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